
2024 NORTH Meet #1 NORTH Meet #2 SOUTH

Jan 6-7

Jan 13-14

Jan 20-21 THE ROCK (TX TOUGH)

Jan 27-28 WINKIDS

Feb 3-4 TEXAS DYNAMIX IRVING WCC (BILES INV.)

Feb 10-11 RICHARDSON SHOWCASE

Feb 17-18 METROPLEX

Feb 24-25 CLASSIC VELOCITY

Mar 2-3 CORINTH BIRONS

Mar 9-10 TREVINOS

Mar 16-17 EXCITE GYMN STAR

Mar 23-24 IRVING SHOWCASE

Mar 30-31

Apr 6-7 ASI LAKEWOOD CORINTH

Apr 13-14 CLASSIC RICHARDSON ASI WOODLANDS

Apr 20-21

Apr 27-28 XB,1/2 State TEXAS BEST

May 4-5 L3/XS State TREVINOS

May 11-12 4-9, XG/XP/XP State GYMTRICKS

Meet Host Meet Director Email Contact

THE ROCK (TX TOUGH) Tina Rusinovich therock.gymteam@gmail.com

WINKIDS Cammie Lee cammie@winkids.net

TEXAS DYNAMIX Cortnee White  cortnee@txdynamix.com

RICHARDSON Megan Fenton megan.fenton@cor.gov

METROPLEX Jan Eyman eymanmeetdirector@gmail.com

CLASSIC Sharon Peck gymclassic@aol.com

CORINTH Shelly Patrick info@irvinggymnastics.net

TREVINOS Rich Trevino rtrev826@aol.com

EXCITE Caitlin Crane meetdirector@excitegym.com

IRVING Shelly Patrick/Rob Harmoninfo@irvinggymnastics.net / irvinggymnastics@hotmail.com

ASI LAKEWOOD Casey Carter ccarter@asigymnastics.com

PLANO AEROBATS Jamie Allgyer cancelled

GYMN STAR Rob Harmon corinthgym@corinthgym.com

WCC (BILES) Jan Eyman eymanmeetdirector@gmail.com

SHOWCASE Cheryl Cupples ccupples2@hotmail.com

VELOCITY Sarah Beth Gaerther velocitygymnasticsbrenham@gmail.com

BIRONS Maalika Moore-Thomas maalika@birons.net

ASI WOODLANDS Casey Carter ccarter@asigymnastics.com

TEXAS BEST Tricia Guertl/Karen Landis karen@texasbestgymnastics.com

GYMTRICKS Jan Eyman eymanmeetdirector@gmail.com

2024 TAAF MEET SCHEDULE

WINTER GAMES - TREVINO'S

Easter Weekend
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